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Hﬁnﬂs 1/2 PVC Repair Coupling (Soc)

~g®®  RGS11905

Complete Turf Equipment Ltd.
4331 Oil Heritage Road Petrolia, NON 1RO
519-882-2008

https://completeturf.rrproducts.com/

Replaces
R&R Products

Specifications
Manufacturer
Manufacturer's
Model No
Box Quantity
Fitting Size
Package Quantity
Savings

RGS119-05

Spears
S119-05

30

1/2

1

Volume Buy




